
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN (A) A

2 MATANZAS (A) A

3 WESTMINSTER (A) A

4 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

5 BELLEVIEW (A) A

6 LOWNDES (A) A

7 NORTH MARION (A) A

8 WINDERMERE PREP (A) A

9 LEESBURG (A) A

10 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) A

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 SOUTH LAKE (A) A

2 WESTMINSTER (A) A

3 LAKE WEIR (A) A

4 MATANZAS (A) A

5 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN (A) A

6 FOREST (A) A

7 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

8 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) A

9 VILLAGES (A) A

10 LOWNDES (A) A

11 NORTH MARION (A) A

12 TRINITY CATHOLIC (A) A

13 WEST PORT (A) A

14 BELLEVIEW (A) A

15 LEESBURG (A) A

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1

2 1213 TAWAM, Marya SR WINDERMERE PREP

3 491 MARTIN, Jamarria SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 679 PLADDYS, Rachel FR MATANZAS

5 503 WOHLER, Nicole FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 100 GREEN, Jomyra JR LAKE WEIR

7

8

Section 2 of 4

1

2 895 EVANS, Abbie SO BELLEVIEW

3 1150 OLVERA, Elissa JR FOREST

4 461 ROYALS, Kyla FR VILLAGES

5 352 MOJICA, Andrea SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6

7

8

Section 3 of 4

1 326 JEAN BAPTISTE, Anto FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 376 MOURY, Hannah SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

3 435 BRYANT, Brookette FR VILLAGES

4 1094 TEASLEY, Shania SO MAYNARD JACKSON

5 864 SMITH, Christina SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 499 HOPE, Felicia SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 105 LEMOINE, Camile FR LAKE WEIR

8 1006 WATKINS, Dara FR WESTMINSTER

Section 4 of 4

1 187 BROWN, Shamya SO LOWNDES

2 881 JONES, Sania JR BELLEVIEW

3 168 BELCHER, Taleyah FR LOWNDES

4 1093 JACKSON, Ryah SR MAYNARD JACKSON

5 549 BELL, Brianna JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 27 YOUNG, sasha SR WEST PORT

7 481 RICHASON - BUGG, S JR VILLAGES

8 259 TUFINO, Keisey FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 1201 KIRTLAND, Justin SR WINDERMERE PREP

2 602 FRIENDLY, Jayce SO MATANZAS

3 664 SOUVERAIN, Mishael SO MATANZAS

4 436 OGERIO, Arnold FR VILLAGES

5 509 DOWNS, Jonathan JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 128 KING, Zian SR LAKE WEIR

7 587 DYOUS, Desmond SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

8

Section 2 of 4

1 365 HATCHER, Cole JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

2 541 EASTMAN, Delon JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 954 CASTRO, Eder SO NORTH MARION

4 356 NORRELL, Nevan JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

5 256 ROBINSON, Joseph FR LOWNDES

6 1114 JOHNSON, Omarion FR FOREST

7 926 EASON, DAVEON SR NORTH MARION

8 506 BURTON, Christian JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

Section 3 of 4

1 986 HOCKSTEIN, Ryan SO WESTMINSTER

2 843 HEFLIN, John SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 299 REED, Christian SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

4 236 LEWIS, Kamen SO LOWNDES
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 260 MONCAYO, Khristophe SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 166 BROWN, Ghetti JR LOWNDES

7 1004 JONES, Justin SR WESTMINSTER

8 446 SAPORITO, Matthew SO VILLAGES

Section 4 of 4

1 1166 JOHNSON, Tristan SR FOREST

2 73 CRAWFORD, Jermaine JR LAKE WEIR

3 276 FRASER, Isaiah JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

4 482 BRYANT, Brent JR VILLAGES

5 23 GOODSON, Doriez SR WEST PORT

6 151 HUTCHINSON, Jayvon SO LOWNDES

7 1135 ONEAL, Tyrone JR FOREST

8 1155 KING, Dashaun SO FOREST

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 8

1

2 538 PONDER, Tyleah FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 397 HARDWAY, Roselyn 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 582 HANKINSON, Grace FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

5 274 POWELL, Samantha FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 827 PARROW, Lauren SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

7

8

Section 2 of 8

1 1025 VALBH, Aanika FR LAKE MARY PREP

2 473 FRYE, Abby FR VILLAGES

3 76 RAMOS, Nylea SO LAKE WEIR

4 1112 BURNETT, Kelly SO FOREST

5 785 ROBERTS, Sh'Landria SO LEESBURG

6 1011 BARNES, Leilani SO LAKE MARY PREP

7 780 BLACK, Keandra SO LEESBURG

8

Section 3 of 8

1 1127 WILLIAMS, Azhonti SO FOREST

2 456 WIKOFF, Taylor SR VILLAGES

3 806 WILLIAMS, Juriea SR LEESBURG

4 839 MARQUES, Amanda SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

5 1059 COX, Nyssa SO ATLANTIC (PO)

6 102 MCCOY, Toriana FR LAKE WEIR

7 681 JONES, Shayla SO SOUTH LAKE

8 786 CLARK, Ashanti FR LEESBURG

Section 4 of 8

1 1129 BYNES, Shaneah SR FOREST

2 932 SINKLER, Emma FR NORTH MARION

3 357 LOPEZ, Rachelle FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 1070 REINHARDT, Lane SO ATLANTIC (PO)

5 842 GRENIER, Robyn SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 961 JONES, Jasmine SO WESTMINSTER

7 487 SPROWLES, Madison SO VILLAGES

8 94 WADE, Olivia SO LAKE WEIR

Section 5 of 8

1 33 BOYER, hope FR WEST PORT

2 672 PUSEY, Shanell SR MATANZAS

3 662 KAUFMAUN, Christina SO MATANZAS

4 476 DUDLEY, Jala JR VILLAGES

5 732 HURST, Amaia JR SOUTH LAKE

6 152 SIRMANS, Navaeh SO LOWNDES

7 3 MOBLEY, Jasmine SR WEST PORT

8 387 CARRILLO, Isabella SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

Section 6 of 8

1 1027 MARSHALL, Jazmin SO LAKE MARY PREP

2 504 DONALDSON, Arian JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 155 JONES, Layla FR LOWNDES

4 987 BREWER, Camryn SO WESTMINSTER

5 303 GUILLAUME, Gwen SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 958 FUSON, Sasha SR WESTMINSTER

7 355 JENNINGS, Asia FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

8 14 WATKINS, jakiya FR WEST PORT

Section 7 of 8

1 972 OGUFERE, Tejiri SO WESTMINSTER

2 665 WARREN, Dilynn JR MATANZAS

3 83 DAVIS, Shakia JR LAKE WEIR

4 853 COFFEY, Kayla SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

5 1053 JOSEPH, Shakeria FR ATLANTIC (PO)

6 515 COUNCIL, Jaleen JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 158 WALDEN, Kenyere FR LOWNDES

8 183 FULTON, Jordan JR LOWNDES

Section 8 of 8

1 300 LEATHERWOOD, Jakir SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 1091 JONES, Samayah FR MAYNARD JACKSON

3 15 BONNER, Trinity SR WEST PORT

4 1089 COUCH, Queen SO MAYNARD JACKSON

5 883 BOSTICK, D'Janai SO BELLEVIEW

6 930 HENDERSON, Ke'Aria SO NORTH MARION

7 677 CATLIN, Ja Dashia SO MATANZAS

8 1036 JONES, Kahdia SO ATLANTIC (PO)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 8

1 841 BENNETT, Ian SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 642 THOMAS, Mason FR MATANZAS
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 1020 CARTER, Corben JR LAKE MARY PREP

4 821 YORK, Carson SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

5 652 CUNDIFF, Noah FR MATANZAS

6 89 HENRY, Zadeen FR LAKE WEIR

7

8

Section 2 of 8

1 804 NETTLES, Dmani JR LEESBURG

2 866 ALEXANDER, Sean SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 478 RIXIE, Alex FR VILLAGES

4 477 WHITE , Emmanual JR VILLAGES

5 1021 LABOSSIERRE, Thierry JR LAKE MARY PREP

6 916 ESTRADA, Jose SO BELLEVIEW

7 554 HOWARD, Jordan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

8

Section 3 of 8

1 902 HERRIN, Nicolas JR BELLEVIEW

2 915 FLORES, Anthony FR BELLEVIEW

3 643 RODRIGUEZ, Jonathan SO MATANZAS

4 998 BUHAY, William JR WESTMINSTER

5 1207 WALCOTT, Rick JR WINDERMERE PREP

6 455 PARK , Anderson SR VILLAGES

7 290 WISE RODRIGUEZ, M SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

8 1023 DALMAU DESCHT, Da JR LAKE MARY PREP

Section 4 of 8

1 728 WATSON, Wyatt FR SOUTH LAKE

2 128 KING, Zian SR LAKE WEIR

3 742 EUTSEY, Sirdamien SO SOUTH LAKE

4 460 SERRANO, Alejandro JR VILLAGES

5 884 PARRISH, William SO BELLEVIEW

6 565 BETTERSON, Dewhitt FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 799 HOWARD, Christian JR LEESBURG

8 11 MILLER, Ordonte SO WEST PORT

Section 5 of 8

1 921 JOHNSON, TREVONN SO NORTH MARION

2 372 INGERMANN-COTTRE FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

3 768 BOYKIN, DJ SO SOUTH LAKE

4 778 ROBINSON, Teryl SR LEESBURG

5 359 WILLIAMS, Lee SO MONSIGNOR DONOV

6 1151 COOPER, Jeffrey SO FOREST

7 779 MCCLOUD, Jyre SR LEESBURG

8 601 SESSION, Darrian SO MATANZAS

Section 6 of 8

1 24 WILKERSON, Daymon SR WEST PORT

2 1206 MARTIN, Wade SO WINDERMERE PREP

3 1124 HAMILTON, Eddie SR FOREST

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 963 MAHAN, Michael SR WESTMINSTER

5 31 WHIPPLE,  robert SO WEST PORT

6 1044 BALLARD, Richard SO ATLANTIC (PO)

7 90 REYNOLDS, Terich JR LAKE WEIR

8 926 EASON, DAVEON SR NORTH MARION

Section 7 of 8

1 953 NEVINS, LAQUAVIAN SR NORTH MARION

2 8 HAMER, Nathan SR WEST PORT

3 80 BURT, Jamarion FR LAKE WEIR

4 224 WRIGHT, Cornelius JR LOWNDES

5 1117 PILARCZYK, Christoph SR FOREST

6 1071 WALTON, Aaron JR ATLANTIC (PO)

7 558 BENNETT, Chamarin SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 1050 DAVIS, Nathaniel FR ATLANTIC (PO)

Section 8 of 8

1 212 LEE, Justin SO LOWNDES

2 1170 BASSETT, Lamarkces SR FOREST

3 229 THOMAS, Tydreke FR LOWNDES

4 941 BARBER, Jarvis SR NORTH MARION

5 507 THOMPSON-LEWIS, J SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 1056 CAMPBELL, Maximus JR ATLANTIC (PO)

7 1016 CASHE, Tyler SO LAKE MARY PREP

8 721 NAFIELD, Elijah SR SOUTH LAKE

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 138 LITTLE, Kayla FR LOWNDES

2 298 PAGAN ORTIZ, Tania FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

3 874 GORDON, Aubree SO BELLEVIEW

4 690 LAMB, Mackenzie FR SOUTH LAKE

5 458 SCHOLL, Marlena SO VILLAGES

6 286 CRUZ, Arely SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

7 903 SMITH, Kendrie FR BELLEVIEW

8 834 THOMAS, CeCe FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

9 46 TORRES, Aalizah FR WEST PORT

Section 2 of 3

1 816 JIANG, Alicia FR LEESBURG

2 617 MUNDY, Genevieve SO MATANZAS

3 618 NORFOLK, Caitlyn JR MATANZAS

4 421 RUDOLPH, Sarah FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 923 GILMORE, Allyson SO NORTH MARION

6 702 STANSFIELD, Lyvia FR SOUTH LAKE

7 807 LACKEY, Laurynn FR LEESBURG

8 362 BHATIA, Omeka SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

9 196 PROCTOR, Jordan SO LOWNDES

10 266 HAINES, Gabrielle JR RIDGE COMMUNITY
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

11 29 COX, Caitlyn FR WEST PORT

12 813 HAWKINS, Kaitlyn SR LEESBURG

13 622 MARSHALL, Lauren FR MATANZAS

14 913 BOWMAN, Emma FR BELLEVIEW

15 279 ENNIS, Gianna SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

16 218 LEISEY, Kyleigh FR LOWNDES

17 590 BRUNO, Angela SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

18 832 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

Section 3 of 3

1 962 TURBES, Naima SR WESTMINSTER

2 484 CLARK , Rebecca SR VILLAGES

3 350 PAWLOSKI, Isabella SO CITRUS PARK CHRIST

4 776 GLADIS, Kareena SR LEESBURG

5 988 VUCKOVIC, Katherine JR WESTMINSTER

6 891 DOBKOWSKI, Katerina SR BELLEVIEW

7 610 STEFFENS, Kelly JR MATANZAS

8 386 PARKER, Mulunesh JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

9 389 PARKER, Archike SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 1003 WILKINSON, Alison JR WESTMINSTER

11 467 DALEY , Ella Kate SO VILLAGES

12 494 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

13 566 CRUZ-PAGAN, Mariela SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

14 423 DEJESUS, Grace 7 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

15 551 CHARSKE, Julia SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

16 1098 BEASLEY, Zackariya SO MAYNARD JACKSON

17 996 STEVENS, Cate FR WESTMINSTER

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 1153 FOSEN, Joshua JR FOREST

2 790 TOVAR, Rosendo SR LEESBURG

3 929 DEROSA, Jaiden SO NORTH MARION

4 41 ARREOLA, angel FR WEST PORT

5 1133 STEVENS, Grant SO FOREST

6 480 BELL, Mitchell JR VILLAGES

7 26 CASTANEDA, Luis FR WEST PORT

8 859 PETRELLA, Andrew FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

9 25 BROWN, Jaquez SO WEST PORT

10 822 FISCHER, Nicholas SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

11 1052 BAKER, Tyler SR ATLANTIC (PO)

12 825 RICHMOND, Joe FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

13 857 THOMAS, Tyler SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

14 32 PERINE, michael FR WEST PORT

Section 2 of 4

1 415 NEELD, Thomas 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 140 KELLY, Michael SR LOWNDES

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

3 318 BAGBY, Devon SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

4 374 NEELD, Will 6 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 208 JARAMILLO, Alex JR LOWNDES

6 948 CANTERBERRY, Cody FR NORTH MARION

7 395 PARKER, Isaiah 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

8 1122 PARKER, Brandon SO FOREST

9 920 BUDOFF-CORUJO, Ja JR NORTH MARION

10 302 LOPEZ, Ashton FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

11 65 MCDONALD, Lane JR LAKE WEIR

12 353 AUSLANDER, Drew FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

13 922 CANTERBERRY, Nath FR NORTH MARION

14 411 JAGEN, Calvin 7 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

15 233 STARLING, Caleb JR LOWNDES

Section 3 of 4

1 714 RICHARDSON, Talon SO SOUTH LAKE

2 985 MAXIM, Hampton SR WESTMINSTER

3 529 FLOHR, Zach JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 1075 CORTEZ, Gabe SR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 1076 ADLRICH, Adam SR ATLANTIC (PO)

6 706 KRUG, Cooper SO SOUTH LAKE

7 442 BRAUN, Dain FR VILLAGES

8 914 DINKINS, Jonathan JR BELLEVIEW

9 434 ADAMS, Seth SO VILLAGES

10 311 MORENO, Juanito JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

11 66 NEGRON, Josh SO LAKE WEIR

12 659 JOHNSON, Payne SO MATANZAS

13 440 RIVERA, Nicholas SO VILLAGES

14 644 SMITH, William JR MATANZAS

15 709 STANSFIELD, Maximus SO SOUTH LAKE

16 904 RUTLEDGE, Bradley FR BELLEVIEW

17 888 REYNOLDS, Joseph SO BELLEVIEW

Section 4 of 4

1 498 KAY, Alex SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 989 WALLACE, Will SR WESTMINSTER

3 794 TROUPE, William SR LEESBURG

4 783 CHRISTOPHER, Tylan JR LEESBURG

5 880 SAUCEDO FLORES, A SR BELLEVIEW

6 322 TUFINO, Andrew SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

7 1078 ROOPLAL, Darnell SO ATLANTIC (PO)

8 1116 DERISO, Ashton SO FOREST

9 800 COUPLES, Corey SR LEESBURG

10 583 MOORE, Joshua FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

11 960 BLITCH, JD JR WESTMINSTER

12 518 KNIGHT, Harrison JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

13 592 HAWLEY, Dalton JR MATANZAS

14 1199 DVORAK, Lucas FR WINDERMERE PREP
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#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

15 252 PATTERSON, Armarius SR LOWNDES

16 733 RIVAS, Jose SR SOUTH LAKE

17 615 HORNSTEIN, Maxwell JR MATANZAS

18 367 AUSLANDER, Will JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 FOREST (A) A

2 WINDERMERE PREP (A) A

3 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN (A) A

4 TRINITY CATHOLIC (A) A

5 SOUTH LAKE (A) A

6 MONSIGNOR DONOVAN CATHOLIC  (A) A

7 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) A

8 VILLAGES (A) A

Section 2 of 2

1 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

2 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

3 LAKE WEIR (A) A

4 MAYNARD JACKSON (A) A

5 WEST PORT (A) A

6 LOWNDES (A) A

7 LEESBURG (A) A

8 WESTMINSTER (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 LAKE WEIR (A) A

2 BELLEVIEW (A) A

3 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) A

4 SOUTH LAKE (A) A

5 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

6 LAKE MARY PREP (A) A

7 VILLAGES (A) A

8

Section 2 of 2

1 WEST PORT (A) A

2 WESTMINSTER (A) A

3 LEESBURG (A) A

4 LOWNDES (A) A

5 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

6 MONSIGNOR DONOVAN CATHOLIC  (A) A

7 FOREST (A) A

8 MATANZAS (A) A

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 7

1 844 MOORE, Skylar FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 48 SMITH, caitlyn FR WEST PORT

3 672 PUSEY, Shanell SR MATANZAS

4 1200 RAMAKRISHNA, Suved FR WINDERMERE PREP

5 516 NESMITH, Laelani SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 18 GRIFFIN, Kaylyn JR WEST PORT

7

8

Section 2 of 7

1 596 RODRIGUEZ, Elizabeth SO MATANZAS

2 20 TAPANES, samatha FR WEST PORT

3 806 WILLIAMS, Juriea SR LEESBURG

4 775 HAWKINS, Hailey FR LEESBURG

5 1079 WALLACE, Essence SO ATLANTIC (PO)

6 1025 VALBH, Aanika FR LAKE MARY PREP

7 867 TALLMAN, Casie SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

8 1022 PALENZUELA, Alesia SR LAKE MARY PREP

Section 3 of 7

1 53 PINDER, Maritza SR WEST PORT

2 86 ROSARIO, Cassidy FR LAKE WEIR

3 803 REED, Christania SO LEESBURG

4 486 IRELAND, Margaret FR VILLAGES

5 796 MAINVILLE, Jessie FR LEESBURG

6 952 CABLE, Taylor JR NORTH MARION

7 731 JOHNSON, Casye SO SOUTH LAKE

8 1028 DAWSON, Lauryn SR LAKE MARY PREP

Section 4 of 7

1 662 KAUFMAUN, Christina SO MATANZAS

2 368 MCCLURE, Allie SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

3 456 WIKOFF, Taylor SR VILLAGES

4 1035 MOORE, Amarhi JR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 94 WADE, Olivia SO LAKE WEIR

6 526 WILKERSON, Sierra JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 1072 GREEN, Aliriah SO ATLANTIC (PO)

8 940 DUBON, Quiriat FR NORTH MARION

Section 5 of 7

1 1113 GUEST, Robyn SO FOREST

2 245 WILLIAMS, Alaysha FR LOWNDES

3 155 JONES, Layla FR LOWNDES

4 398 FAGOT, Anagrace FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 994 JOHNSON, Katherine FR WESTMINSTER

6 401 WILLIAMS, Kaela FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 314 TUFINO, Keilah FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

8 624 TUGGLE, Allison SO MATANZAS

Section 6 of 7
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 979 JARDINA, Annie FR WESTMINSTER

2 1099 CARR, Shaniya FR MAYNARD JACKSON

3 1100 REDWOOD, Laryn SO MAYNARD JACKSON

4 575 PLAIR, Alajai SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

5 950 WEATHERS, Anna Gra JR NORTH MARION

6 72 LEE, Sinai SR LAKE WEIR

7 207 HOPKINS, Taylor JR LOWNDES

8 970 SULLIVAN, Shaylyn SR WESTMINSTER

Section 7 of 7

1 559 KAY, Jillian SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 1096 HAYES, Amya JR MAYNARD JACKSON

3 934 BURRELL, Brie SR NORTH MARION

4 1090 BENTON-ANDREWS, JR MAYNARD JACKSON

5 172 TURNER, Tanija JR LOWNDES

6 856 RICHMOND, Sarah JR TRINITY CATHOLIC

7 873 YOUNGQUIST, Teagan SO BELLEVIEW

8 321 STROTHER, Keia JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 9

1 865 WYMAN, Nolan JR TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 700 NELSON, Quinton FR SOUTH LAKE

3 1071 WALTON, Aaron JR ATLANTIC (PO)

4 710 BROWN, Walter JR SOUTH LAKE

5 611 CONNELLY, Kevin SR MATANZAS

6

7

8

Section 2 of 9

1 564 STEPHENS, Branden JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 22 TERRY, Jeremiah JR WEST PORT

3 1132 LOWE, Caleb FR FOREST

4 34 NGUYEN	, hoa JR WEST PORT

5 713 SMITH, Keandre SO SOUTH LAKE

6

7

8

Section 3 of 9

1 406 CAPPS, Jacob JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 365 HATCHER, Cole JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

3 1030 VIHLEN, Alex FR LAKE MARY PREP

4 35 WILKERSON, Keyandr JR WEST PORT

5 425 ATKINSON, Landon FR VILLAGES

6 1033 PONTES-REIS, Lucas SR LAKE MARY PREP

7 110 LOCKE, Gavin JR LAKE WEIR

8

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 4 of 9

1 547 SCOTT, Darrien SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 419 ATWELL, Noah FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

3 1046 WASHINGTON, Amario FR ATLANTIC (PO)

4 949 GOMEZ, Aaron JR NORTH MARION

5 876 TINEO, Christopher JR BELLEVIEW

6 381 GRAHAM, Johnny JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 412 HAAK, Matthew 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

8 477 WHITE , Emmanual JR VILLAGES

Section 5 of 9

1 921 JOHNSON, TREVONN SO NORTH MARION

2 819 CHAMPAGNE, Ryan SR LEESBURG

3 351 FU, Steve JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

4 906 HARRIS, Elijah JR BELLEVIEW

5 878 CRUZADO, Luis FR BELLEVIEW

6 462 AGUILER, Vidal FR VILLAGES

7 908 MCFARLANE, Jonatha SR BELLEVIEW

8 984 ONWUKEME, Chimere JR WESTMINSTER

Section 6 of 9

1 643 RODRIGUEZ, Jonathan SO MATANZAS

2 866 ALEXANDER, Sean SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 936 BECKETT, Brandon SO NORTH MARION

4 935 RUTLEDGE, Torieon FR NORTH MARION

5 1014 HOLIFIELD, Marvin SR LAKE MARY PREP

6 457 DUNSEATH, Jedidiah JR VILLAGES

7 1005 GITHUKU, Ryan SO WESTMINSTER

8 123 RESTREPO, Juan JR LAKE WEIR

Section 7 of 9

1 131 INMAN, Joshua SO LOWNDES

2 1143 MCGIRTH, Quinton SR FOREST

3 772 KELLY , Quincy SO LEESBURG

4 619 WILLIAMS, Michael FR MATANZAS

5 58 ANDERSON, Xavier SO WEST PORT

6 779 MCCLOUD, Jyre SR LEESBURG

7 758 HODGE, Lee SO SOUTH LAKE

8 1161 KERNAN, Nicholas SR FOREST

Section 8 of 9

1 1219 WILLIAMS, Zavien SO WINDERMERE PREP

2 1215 PERES, Mathews SR WINDERMERE PREP

3 820 FORSYTHE, Micah SO LEESBURG

4 1008 JONES, Jake SR WESTMINSTER

5 560 NUBIN, Jaywaun SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 190 PERRY, Job JR LOWNDES

7 1165 KERNAN, Justin SO FOREST

8 675 TURNER, Devon JR MATANZAS

Section 9 of 9
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

1 556 EDWARDS, Montre'ye SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 81 CREWS, Devin SR LAKE WEIR

3 222 BURGMAN, Ramecia SO LOWNDES

4 1056 CAMPBELL, Maximus JR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 1173 KHAN, Mohammad SR WINDERMERE PREP

6 162 WALKER, Joshua SR LOWNDES

7 1066 ROBINSON, Jeffrey JR ATLANTIC (PO)

8 332 DEL ROSARIO, Damia SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 864 SMITH, Christina SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 491 MARTIN, Jamarria SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 503 WOHLER, Nicole FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 326 JEAN BAPTISTE, Anto FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

5 895 EVANS, Abbie SO BELLEVIEW

6 679 PLADDYS, Rachel FR MATANZAS

7 100 GREEN, Jomyra JR LAKE WEIR

8

Section 2 of 4

1 780 BLACK, Keandra SO LEESBURG

2 1006 WATKINS, Dara FR WESTMINSTER

3 105 LEMOINE, Camile FR LAKE WEIR

4 1150 OLVERA, Elissa JR FOREST

5 461 ROYALS, Kyla FR VILLAGES

6 370 PICCOLO, Nichole FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

7 1213 TAWAM, Marya SR WINDERMERE PREP

8 392 LONG, Madison SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

Section 3 of 4

1 585 NWAUBANI, Ebubechi SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 352 MOJICA, Andrea SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

3 549 BELL, Brianna JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 168 BELCHER, Taleyah FR LOWNDES

5 435 BRYANT, Brookette FR VILLAGES

6 376 MOURY, Hannah SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 259 TUFINO, Keisey FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

8 667 DOUGLAS, Shannon FR MATANZAS

Section 4 of 4

1 814 BOWERS, Brittney SO LEESBURG

2 187 BROWN, Shamya SO LOWNDES

3 481 RICHASON - BUGG, S JR VILLAGES

4 1093 JACKSON, Ryah SR MAYNARD JACKSON

5 1090 BENTON-ANDREWS, JR MAYNARD JACKSON

6 992 FLOWERS, Victoria SR WESTMINSTER

7 881 JONES, Sania JR BELLEVIEW

8 27 YOUNG, sasha SR WEST PORT

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 5

1 1083 GAMBLE, Za'Quarious JR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 587 DYOUS, Desmond SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 751 INNOCENT, Smensky FR SOUTH LAKE

4 910 CONDE-RIVERA, Jose JR BELLEVIEW

5 363 SHIMKETS, Darien JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

6 541 EASTMAN, Delon JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 63 HILBERT, Emmanuel SR LAKE WEIR

8 602 FRIENDLY, Jayce SO MATANZAS

Section 2 of 5

1 713 SMITH, Keandre SO SOUTH LAKE

2 509 DOWNS, Jonathan JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 1178 SONG, Jackie FR WINDERMERE PREP

4 914 DINKINS, Jonathan JR BELLEVIEW

5 710 BROWN, Walter JR SOUTH LAKE

6 1201 KIRTLAND, Justin SR WINDERMERE PREP

7 544 WRIGHT, Keyshawn SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 1043 GREEN, Tyrese SO ATLANTIC (PO)

Section 3 of 5

1 664 SOUVERAIN, Mishael SO MATANZAS

2 446 SAPORITO, Matthew SO VILLAGES

3 926 EASON, DAVEON SR NORTH MARION

4 436 OGERIO, Arnold FR VILLAGES

5 361 KUEHLER, Benjamin SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

6 954 CASTRO, Eder SO NORTH MARION

7 128 KING, Zian SR LAKE WEIR

8 1114 JOHNSON, Omarion FR FOREST

Section 4 of 5

1 912 COLON, Elmer SO BELLEVIEW

2 73 CRAWFORD, Jermaine JR LAKE WEIR

3 299 REED, Christian SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

4 1155 KING, Dashaun SO FOREST

5 986 HOCKSTEIN, Ryan SO WESTMINSTER

6 23 GOODSON, Doriez SR WEST PORT

7 256 ROBINSON, Joseph FR LOWNDES

8 260 MONCAYO, Khristophe SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

Section 5 of 5

1 1073 DAWKINS, Darrell SR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 236 LEWIS, Kamen SO LOWNDES

3 276 FRASER, Isaiah JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

4 953 NEVINS, LAQUAVIAN SR NORTH MARION

5 482 BRYANT, Brent JR VILLAGES

6 151 HUTCHINSON, Jayvon SO LOWNDES

7 1135 ONEAL, Tyrone JR FOREST

8 1166 JOHNSON, Tristan SR FOREST
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#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 298 PAGAN ORTIZ, Tania FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 919 FERGUSON, Phoenix FR NORTH MARION

3 610 STEFFENS, Kelly JR MATANZAS

4 138 LITTLE, Kayla FR LOWNDES

5 874 GORDON, Aubree SO BELLEVIEW

6 775 HAWKINS, Hailey FR LEESBURG

7 86 ROSARIO, Cassidy FR LAKE WEIR

8 1192 SIEGEL, Carly SO WINDERMERE PREP

9 704 ROTA CONTI, Sara JR SOUTH LAKE

10 750 BRIGGS, Franchezka JR SOUTH LAKE

11 729 DE LA PAZ, Brisa JR SOUTH LAKE

12 29 COX, Caitlyn FR WEST PORT

13 807 LACKEY, Laurynn FR LEESBURG

14 844 MOORE, Skylar FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

15 618 NORFOLK, Caitlyn JR MATANZAS

16 832 RODRIGUEZ, Hannah SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

17 834 THOMAS, CeCe FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

18 46 TORRES, Aalizah FR WEST PORT

Section 2 of 3

1 174 CARTER, Destinee JR LOWNDES

2 990 LEBRETON, Nathalie SR WESTMINSTER

3 1098 BEASLEY, Zackariya SO MAYNARD JACKSON

4 996 STEVENS, Cate FR WESTMINSTER

5 409 GRANDSTAFF, Emily FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 1181 MIRANDA, Mirabella SO WINDERMERE PREP

7 495 CARTER, Adrian SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 266 HAINES, Gabrielle JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

9 275 IVEY, Sade' FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

10 362 BHATIA, Omeka SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

11 279 ENNIS, Gianna SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

12 152 SIRMANS, Navaeh SO LOWNDES

13 813 HAWKINS, Kaitlyn SR LEESBURG

14 218 LEISEY, Kyleigh FR LOWNDES

15 612 OLSEN, Sydney SR MATANZAS

16 1220 SUN, Stephanie SO WINDERMERE PREP

17 1106 MULFORD, Gabriele SO FOREST

Section 3 of 3

1 962 TURBES, Naima SR WESTMINSTER

2 350 PAWLOSKI, Isabella SO CITRUS PARK CHRIST

3 484 CLARK , Rebecca SR VILLAGES

4 399 MCEWEN, Brooke JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 577 MARSHALL, Mykenzee SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 873 YOUNGQUIST, Teagan SO BELLEVIEW

7 979 JARDINA, Annie FR WESTMINSTER

8 410 PARKER, Sinkenesh SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 776 GLADIS, Kareena SR LEESBURG

10 891 DOBKOWSKI, Katerina SR BELLEVIEW

11 1088 JONES, Jalyn SR MAYNARD JACKSON

12 494 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

13 566 CRUZ-PAGAN, Mariela SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

14 386 PARKER, Mulunesh JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

15 467 DALEY , Ella Kate SO VILLAGES

16 923 GILMORE, Allyson SO NORTH MARION

17 648 SANTILLI, Ella SR MATANZAS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 949 GOMEZ, Aaron JR NORTH MARION

2 705 HOVIUS, Joel SO SOUTH LAKE

3 817 CLARK, Jeremiah JR LEESBURG

4 890 FRAME, Thomas JR BELLEVIEW

5 126 SAWYERS, Kevin SO LAKE WEIR

6 937 GREEN, Logan FR NORTH MARION

7 797 WOLTER, Joshua JR LEESBURG

8 122 WRIGHT, Christian JR LAKE WEIR

9 889 ACOSTA, Nikolas JR BELLEVIEW

10 1153 FOSEN, Joshua JR FOREST

11 1133 STEVENS, Grant SO FOREST

12 1045 GIBSON, Durell FR ATLANTIC (PO)

13 480 BELL, Mitchell JR VILLAGES

14 25 BROWN, Jaquez SO WEST PORT

15 26 CASTANEDA, Luis FR WEST PORT

16 822 FISCHER, Nicholas SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

17 592 HAWLEY, Dalton JR MATANZAS

18 594 PEREZ, Hunter JR MATANZAS

19 859 PETRELLA, Andrew FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

20 852 PONKEY, Jeremy SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

21 644 SMITH, William JR MATANZAS

22 32 PERINE, michael FR WEST PORT

Section 2 of 3

1 311 MORENO, Juanito JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 1005 GITHUKU, Ryan SO WESTMINSTER

3 373 HAAK, Christopher SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 771 GONZALES, Jose FR SOUTH LAKE

5 404 HAAK, Alexander SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

6 133 JOSEPH, Jaylen FR LOWNDES

7 334 MORENO, Zain JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

8 888 REYNOLDS, Joseph SO BELLEVIEW

9 878 CRUZADO, Luis FR BELLEVIEW

10 1075 CORTEZ, Gabe SR ATLANTIC (PO)

11 393 DEJESUS, Jackson 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

12 1204 MARQUES FERNAND SO WINDERMERE PREP

13 1172 ESPINO, Juan FR FOREST

14 945 GONZALEZ, Matthew FR NORTH MARION

15 1202 HAUCK, Nicholas FR WINDERMERE PREP

16 659 JOHNSON, Payne SO MATANZAS

17 206 TRIMBLE, Samuel JR LOWNDES

18 738 SMITH, Preston FR SOUTH LAKE

19 369 LOPEZ, Johann JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

20 305 CROSSMAN, Braeden JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

21 789 ROOSSEAU, Franciois SO LEESBURG

Section 3 of 3

1 498 KAY, Alex SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 783 CHRISTOPHER, Tylan JR LEESBURG

3 519 RODRIGUEZ, Gio SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 1052 BAKER, Tyler SR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 43 DEFRANCISCO, Myles SR WEST PORT

6 975 STEVENS, Andrew JR WESTMINSTER

7 1198 FETTERS, Christopher JR WINDERMERE PREP

8 322 TUFINO, Andrew SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

9 1069 CALDWELL, Kevante JR ATLANTIC (PO)

10 367 AUSLANDER, Will JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

11 434 ADAMS, Seth SO VILLAGES

12 140 KELLY, Michael SR LOWNDES

13 583 MOORE, Joshua FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

14 66 NEGRON, Josh SO LAKE WEIR

15 1134 PEACOCK, McCougha JR FOREST

16 714 RICHARDSON, Talon SO SOUTH LAKE

17 378 WORKOWSKI, Joshua JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

18 982 JACQUOT, Justice FR WESTMINSTER

19 1199 DVORAK, Lucas FR WINDERMERE PREP

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 9

1 827 PARROW, Lauren SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 74 GATES, Miyah FR LAKE WEIR

3 867 TALLMAN, Casie SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

4 274 POWELL, Samantha FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

5 18 GRIFFIN, Kaylyn JR WEST PORT

6

7

8

Section 2 of 9

1 538 PONDER, Tyleah FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 858 DAVIS, Sarah FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 413 PEARSON, Sarah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 952 CABLE, Taylor JR NORTH MARION

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 454 JENSEN, Laura JR VILLAGES

6 1026 PAPA, Gina FR LAKE MARY PREP

7

8

Section 3 of 9

1 102 MCCOY, Toriana FR LAKE WEIR

2 919 FERGUSON, Phoenix FR NORTH MARION

3 357 LOPEZ, Rachelle FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

4 674 CHERRY, Kishayla SO MATANZAS

5 1011 BARNES, Leilani SO LAKE MARY PREP

6 479 SYMONDS, Emma JR VILLAGES

7 473 FRYE, Abby FR VILLAGES

8

Section 4 of 9

1 785 ROBERTS, Sh'Landria SO LEESBURG

2 40 OUTAR, Sherell JR WEST PORT

3 1129 BYNES, Shaneah SR FOREST

4 385 WILLIAMS, Selah SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 515 COUNCIL, Jaleen JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 786 CLARK, Ashanti FR LEESBURG

7 681 JONES, Shayla SO SOUTH LAKE

8 815 FOREMAN, Alexis FR LEESBURG

Section 5 of 9

1 1112 BURNETT, Kelly SO FOREST

2 83 DAVIS, Shakia JR LAKE WEIR

3 387 CARRILLO, Isabella SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 636 ENGBLOM, Elektra FR MATANZAS

5 33 BOYER, hope FR WEST PORT

6 72 LEE, Sinai SR LAKE WEIR

7 781 DABNEY, Shiane SR LEESBURG

8 1059 COX, Nyssa SO ATLANTIC (PO)

Section 6 of 9

1 355 JENNINGS, Asia FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

2 1169 WALKER, Jymea JR FOREST

3 158 WALDEN, Kenyere FR LOWNDES

4 1070 REINHARDT, Lane SO ATLANTIC (PO)

5 1196 FERNANDEZ, Dania SR WINDERMERE PREP

6 476 DUDLEY, Jala JR VILLAGES

7 504 DONALDSON, Arian JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 932 SINKLER, Emma FR NORTH MARION

Section 7 of 9

1 987 BREWER, Camryn SO WESTMINSTER

2 961 JONES, Jasmine SO WESTMINSTER

3 183 FULTON, Jordan JR LOWNDES

4 972 OGUFERE, Tejiri SO WESTMINSTER

5 417 CARRILLO, Elysse SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 1027 MARSHALL, Jazmin SO LAKE MARY PREP

7 1113 GUEST, Robyn SO FOREST

8 155 JONES, Layla FR LOWNDES

Section 8 of 9

1 303 GUILLAUME, Gwen SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 1091 JONES, Samayah FR MAYNARD JACKSON

3 994 JOHNSON, Katherine FR WESTMINSTER

4 1053 JOSEPH, Shakeria FR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 575 PLAIR, Alajai SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 1036 JONES, Kahdia SO ATLANTIC (PO)

7 1100 REDWOOD, Laryn SO MAYNARD JACKSON

8 300 LEATHERWOOD, Jakir SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

Section 9 of 9

1 853 COFFEY, Kayla SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 1096 HAYES, Amya JR MAYNARD JACKSON

3 930 HENDERSON, Ke'Aria SO NORTH MARION

4 15 BONNER, Trinity SR WEST PORT

5 1089 COUCH, Queen SO MAYNARD JACKSON

6 172 TURNER, Tanija JR LOWNDES

7 883 BOSTICK, D'Janai SO BELLEVIEW

8 677 CATLIN, Ja Dashia SO MATANZAS

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 8

1 925 JARAMILLO, Denver SO NORTH MARION

2 843 HEFLIN, John SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 63 HILBERT, Emmanuel SR LAKE WEIR

4 6 RHODES, Logan FR WEST PORT

5 821 YORK, Carson SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 383 KIRWAN, Michael FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 1033 PONTES-REIS, Lucas SR LAKE MARY PREP

8 854 RODRIGUEZ, Zavier SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

Section 2 of 8

1 916 ESTRADA, Jose SO BELLEVIEW

2 351 FU, Steve JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

3 523 LEVERETT, Christophe SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 1030 VIHLEN, Alex FR LAKE MARY PREP

5 668 TRY, Donovan SO MATANZAS

6 110 LOCKE, Gavin JR LAKE WEIR

7 381 GRAHAM, Johnny JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

8 558 BENNETT, Chamarin SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

Section 3 of 8

1 728 WATSON, Wyatt FR SOUTH LAKE

2 955 JONES, KYSHAUN SR NORTH MARION

3 908 MCFARLANE, Jonatha SR BELLEVIEW

4 1121 JACKSON, Jordan SR FOREST

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 287 DELA ROSA, Jose FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 455 PARK , Anderson SR VILLAGES

7 37 CHAMBERS, kyle SO WEST PORT

8 915 FLORES, Anthony FR BELLEVIEW

Section 4 of 8

1 742 EUTSEY, Sirdamien SO SOUTH LAKE

2 984 ONWUKEME, Chimere JR WESTMINSTER

3 670 WILLIAMS, Tristan FR MATANZAS

4 460 SERRANO, Alejandro JR VILLAGES

5 1151 COOPER, Jeffrey SO FOREST

6 936 BECKETT, Brandon SO NORTH MARION

7 921 JOHNSON, TREVONN SO NORTH MARION

8 1207 WALCOTT, Rick JR WINDERMERE PREP

Section 5 of 8

1 1014 HOLIFIELD, Marvin SR LAKE MARY PREP

2 799 HOWARD, Christian JR LEESBURG

3 554 HOWARD, Jordan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 802 JACKSON, Nicolas FR LEESBURG

5 290 WISE RODRIGUEZ, M SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 445 MILLER, Joseph JR VILLAGES

7 90 REYNOLDS, Terich JR LAKE WEIR

8 788 FENDERSON, Johnath JR LEESBURG

Section 6 of 8

1 356 NORRELL, Nevan JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

2 906 HARRIS, Elijah JR BELLEVIEW

3 1206 MARTIN, Wade SO WINDERMERE PREP

4 8 HAMER, Nathan SR WEST PORT

5 475 MARTINEZ, Jonathan FR VILLAGES

6 762 MCNEAL, Codi JR SOUTH LAKE

7 768 BOYKIN, DJ SO SOUTH LAKE

8 963 MAHAN, Michael SR WESTMINSTER

Section 7 of 8

1 1066 ROBINSON, Jeffrey JR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 1170 BASSETT, Lamarkces SR FOREST

3 31 WHIPPLE,  robert SO WEST PORT

4 1117 PILARCZYK, Christoph SR FOREST

5 156 QUINN, Terry SO LOWNDES

6 162 WALKER, Joshua SR LOWNDES

7 1067 YOUNG, Trevor JR ATLANTIC (PO)

8 278 CLARK, Emanuel SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

Section 8 of 8

1 1071 WALTON, Aaron JR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 556 EDWARDS, Montre'ye SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 1016 CASHE, Tyler SO LAKE MARY PREP

4 224 WRIGHT, Cornelius JR LOWNDES

5 1056 CAMPBELL, Maximus JR ATLANTIC (PO)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 229 THOMAS, Tydreke FR LOWNDES

7 81 CREWS, Devin SR LAKE WEIR

8 773 WALKER, Ke'Shawn SR LEESBURG

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 307 HERRERA-HERNAND FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 570 ROBERTS, Logan SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 563 LAMMENS, Emma SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 458 SCHOLL, Marlena SO VILLAGES

5 690 LAMB, Mackenzie FR SOUTH LAKE

6 1106 MULFORD, Gabriele SO FOREST

7 658 REILLY, Rosa JR MATANZAS

Section 2 of 2

1 988 VUCKOVIC, Katherine JR WESTMINSTER

2 974 SRINIVASA, Mira FR WESTMINSTER

3 467 DALEY , Ella Kate SO VILLAGES

4 1003 WILKINSON, Alison JR WESTMINSTER

5 891 DOBKOWSKI, Katerina SR BELLEVIEW

6 969 FLOWERS, Kelli SO WESTMINSTER

7 617 MUNDY, Genevieve SO MATANZAS

8 702 STANSFIELD, Lyvia FR SOUTH LAKE

9 913 BOWMAN, Emma FR BELLEVIEW

10 940 DUBON, Quiriat FR NORTH MARION

11 622 MARSHALL, Lauren FR MATANZAS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 875 BECKWITH, David SO BELLEVIEW

2 948 CANTERBERRY, Cody FR NORTH MARION

3 920 BUDOFF-CORUJO, Ja JR NORTH MARION

4 353 AUSLANDER, Drew FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

5 369 LOPEZ, Johann JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

6 929 DEROSA, Jaiden SO NORTH MARION

7 613 EAR, Caleb SO MATANZAS

8 790 TOVAR, Rosendo SR LEESBURG

9 311 MORENO, Juanito JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

10 1209 PREMJI, Eshaan JR WINDERMERE PREP

11 1122 PARKER, Brandon SO FOREST

12 233 STARLING, Caleb JR LOWNDES

13 922 CANTERBERRY, Nath FR NORTH MARION

14 318 BAGBY, Devon SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

15 1061 ANDERSON, Noah FR ATLANTIC (PO)

16 41 ARREOLA, angel FR WEST PORT

17 798 TREES, Joel SO LEESBURG

18 627 WHITE, Rudy FR MATANZAS

#11 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

19 293 MEDINA PENA, Gadiel SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

20 302 LOPEZ, Ashton FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

21 647 KELLY, Zachary SO MATANZAS

22 26 CASTANEDA, Luis FR WEST PORT

23 738 SMITH, Preston FR SOUTH LAKE

Section 2 of 2

1 966 HUFF, Peter SR WESTMINSTER

2 964 ROE, Zachary JR WESTMINSTER

3 505 BENITEZ-CHAPARRO, JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 1078 ROOPLAL, Darnell SO ATLANTIC (PO)

5 880 SAUCEDO FLORES, A SR BELLEVIEW

6 960 BLITCH, JD JR WESTMINSTER

7 252 PATTERSON, Armarius SR LOWNDES

8 1116 DERISO, Ashton SO FOREST

9 877 DUNNING, Blake JR BELLEVIEW

10 787 MONEY, Brock SO LEESBURG

11 1075 CORTEZ, Gabe SR ATLANTIC (PO)

12 529 FLOHR, Zach JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

13 733 RIVAS, Jose SR SOUTH LAKE

14 706 KRUG, Cooper SO SOUTH LAKE

15 709 STANSFIELD, Maximus SO SOUTH LAKE

16 535 PANK, Tristan FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

17 653 TELFER, David SO MATANZAS

18 809 WESTFALL, Austin FR LEESBURG

19 440 RIVERA, Nicholas SO VILLAGES

20 985 MAXIM, Hampton SR WESTMINSTER

21 474 ARROYO , Joshua SO VILLAGES

22 442 BRAUN, Dain FR VILLAGES

23 917 SMITH, Perrin JR BELLEVIEW

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1

2

3 WEST PORT (A) A

4 MONSIGNOR DONOVAN CATHOLIC  (A) A

5 NORTH MARION (A) A

6

7

8

Section 2 of 3

1

2 WINDERMERE PREP (A) A

3 FOREST (A) A

4 LEESBURG (A) A

5 VILLAGES (A) A
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

6 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

7 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) A

8

Section 3 of 3

1 SOUTH LAKE (A) A

2 MATANZAS (A) A

3 LAKE WEIR (A) A

4 MAYNARD JACKSON (A) A

5 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

6 LOWNDES (A) A

7 WESTMINSTER (A) A

8 TRINITY CATHOLIC (A) A

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 2

1 VILLAGES (A) A

2 LAKE WEIR (A) A

3 MONSIGNOR DONOVAN CATHOLIC  (A) A

4 RIDGE COMMUNITY (A) A

5 FOREST (A) A

6 WEST PORT (A) A

7 TRINITY CATHOLIC (A) A

8

Section 2 of 2

1 WINDERMERE PREP (A) A

2 LEESBURG (A) A

3 LOWNDES (A) A

4 VANGUARD (OCALA) (A) A

5 WESTMINSTER (A) A

6 ATLANTIC (PO) (A) A

7 SOUTH LAKE (A) A

8 MATANZAS (A) A

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 544 WRIGHT, Keyshawn SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 565 BETTERSON, Dewhitt FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 1058 BROOKINS, Kei-von JR ATLANTIC (PO)

4 50 MACKEY, Arvin SR WEST PORT

5 1046 WASHINGTON, Amario FR ATLANTIC (PO)

6 909 WILLIS, Mark FR BELLEVIEW

7 884 PARRISH, William SO BELLEVIEW

8 369 LOPEZ, Johann JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

9 700 NELSON, Quinton FR SOUTH LAKE

10 886 NOWACZYK, Jaeden JR BELLEVIEW

11 381 GRAHAM, Johnny JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

12 710 BROWN, Walter JR SOUTH LAKE

13 758 HODGE, Lee SO SOUTH LAKE

14 384 COTA, Richard SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

15 983 TURNER, Austin JR WESTMINSTER

16 1135 ONEAL, Tyrone JR FOREST

17 978 HARVEY, Nicholas FR WESTMINSTER

18 8 HAMER, Nathan SR WEST PORT

19 1178 SONG, Jackie FR WINDERMERE PREP

20 564 STEPHENS, Branden JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

21 1166 JOHNSON, Tristan SR FOREST

22 995 DURAL, Jalen FR WESTMINSTER

23 131 INMAN, Joshua SO LOWNDES

24 151 HUTCHINSON, Jayvon SO LOWNDES

25 306 WILLIAMS, John SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

26 1170 BASSETT, Lamarkces SR FOREST

27 459 MCCONNELL, Tyler JR VILLAGES

28 88 DILLARD, Brian SR LAKE WEIR

29 224 WRIGHT, Cornelius JR LOWNDES

30 1051 AGLEDOR, Bob SO ATLANTIC (PO)

31 1037 HAYES, Isaiah SR ATLANTIC (PO)

32 445 MILLER, Joseph JR VILLAGES

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 375 COTA, Paul 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 901 BOILEAU, Connor SO BELLEVIEW

3 1021 LABOSSIERRE, Thierry JR LAKE MARY PREP

4 365 HATCHER, Cole JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

5 1146 HOOPER, Josh SR FOREST

6 361 KUEHLER, Benjamin SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

7 892 SIEMER, Kannon SO BELLEVIEW

8 914 DINKINS, Jonathan JR BELLEVIEW

9 911 GRAY, Cade SO BELLEVIEW

10 184 WRIGHT, Austin JR LOWNDES

11 238 TRIMBLE, Matthew SO LOWNDES

12 1167 CORKERN, Tyler SR FOREST

13 228 DROCEA, Tiberuis JR LOWNDES

14 1109 MURRAY, Ian SR FOREST

15 384 COTA, Richard SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

16 428 PRISBY, Conrad JR VILLAGES

#27 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 5

1 278 CLARK, Emanuel SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

2 601 SESSION, Darrian SO MATANZAS

3 619 WILLIAMS, Michael FR MATANZAS
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#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

4 1206 MARTIN, Wade SO WINDERMERE PREP

5 166 BROWN, Ghetti JR LOWNDES

6 80 BURT, Jamarion FR LAKE WEIR

7 222 BURGMAN, Ramecia SO LOWNDES

8 941 BARBER, Jarvis SR NORTH MARION

9 1124 HAMILTON, Eddie SR FOREST

10 1083 GAMBLE, Za'Quarious JR ATLANTIC (PO)

Flight 2 of 5

1 58 ANDERSON, Xavier SO WEST PORT

2 1014 HOLIFIELD, Marvin SR LAKE MARY PREP

3 1155 KING, Dashaun SO FOREST

4 912 COLON, Elmer SO BELLEVIEW

5 1067 YOUNG, Trevor JR ATLANTIC (PO)

6 854 RODRIGUEZ, Zavier SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

7 779 MCCLOUD, Jyre SR LEESBURG

8 459 MCCONNELL, Tyler JR VILLAGES

9 507 THOMPSON-LEWIS, J SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 1058 BROOKINS, Kei-von JR ATLANTIC (PO)

Flight 3 of 5

1 1023 DALMAU DESCHT, Da JR LAKE MARY PREP

2 650 JOANOS, George JR MATANZAS

3 1050 DAVIS, Nathaniel FR ATLANTIC (PO)

4 981 BUHAY, Nicholas JR WESTMINSTER

5 686 EVANS, Jalen JR SOUTH LAKE

6 820 FORSYTHE, Micah SO LEESBURG

7 742 EUTSEY, Sirdamien SO SOUTH LAKE

8 359 WILLIAMS, Lee SO MONSIGNOR DONOV

9 1121 JACKSON, Jordan SR FOREST

10 843 HEFLIN, John SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

Flight 4 of 5

1 436 OGERIO, Arnold FR VILLAGES

2 356 NORRELL, Nevan JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

3 1021 LABOSSIERRE, Thierry JR LAKE MARY PREP

4 59 MCLEAN, Davonte FR WEST PORT

5 802 JACKSON, Nicolas FR LEESBURG

6 446 SAPORITO, Matthew SO VILLAGES

7 884 PARRISH, William SO BELLEVIEW

8 959 DEWALT, Will JR WESTMINSTER

9 128 KING, Zian SR LAKE WEIR

10 565 BETTERSON, Dewhitt FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

Flight 5 of 5

1 778 ROBINSON, Teryl SR LEESBURG

2 50 MACKEY, Arvin SR WEST PORT

3 865 WYMAN, Nolan JR TRINITY CATHOLIC

4 63 HILBERT, Emmanuel SR LAKE WEIR

5 544 WRIGHT, Keyshawn SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

6 759 SMART, Julius SO SOUTH LAKE

7 642 THOMAS, Mason FR MATANZAS

8 718 ALSTON, David FR SOUTH LAKE

9 478 RIXIE, Alex FR VILLAGES

10 876 TINEO, Christopher JR BELLEVIEW

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 912 COLON, Elmer SO BELLEVIEW

2 256 ROBINSON, Joseph FR LOWNDES

3 558 BENNETT, Chamarin SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 1083 GAMBLE, Za'Quarious JR ATLANTIC (PO)

5 1166 JOHNSON, Tristan SR FOREST

6 1124 HAMILTON, Eddie SR FOREST

7 164 HOLSENDOLPH, Keith SR LOWNDES

8 1135 ONEAL, Tyrone JR FOREST

9 99 REID, Gene SR LAKE WEIR

10 507 THOMPSON-LEWIS, J SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

Flight 2 of 3

1 686 EVANS, Jalen JR SOUTH LAKE

2 287 DELA ROSA, Jose FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

3 959 DEWALT, Will JR WESTMINSTER

4 700 NELSON, Quinton FR SOUTH LAKE

5 981 BUHAY, Nicholas JR WESTMINSTER

6 446 SAPORITO, Matthew SO VILLAGES

7 876 TINEO, Christopher JR BELLEVIEW

8 911 GRAY, Cade SO BELLEVIEW

9 166 BROWN, Ghetti JR LOWNDES

10 145 HARRIS, Joshua SR LOWNDES

Flight 3 of 3

1 1058 BROOKINS, Kei-von JR ATLANTIC (PO)

2 556 EDWARDS, Montre'ye SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 601 SESSION, Darrian SO MATANZAS

4 59 MCLEAN, Davonte FR WEST PORT

5 854 RODRIGUEZ, Zavier SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 372 INGERMANN-COTTRE FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

7 936 BECKETT, Brandon SO NORTH MARION

8 58 ANDERSON, Xavier SO WEST PORT

9 998 BUHAY, William JR WESTMINSTER

#31 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 5

1 976 SCHMAL, Matthew SR WESTMINSTER

2 103 CROUCH, Jerry SR LAKE WEIR

3 483 JENKINS, Andrew JR VILLAGES

4 204 LANE, Devonn JR LOWNDES
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

5 943 PULLINGS, Kaleb JR NORTH MARION

6 320 AURELUS, Tharven SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

7 924 GALVAN, Evan JR NORTH MARION

8 835 KWATKOSKY, Samuel SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

9 242 OSBY, Gary JR LOWNDES

10 942 BOSTIC, CALVIN JR NORTH MARION

Flight 2 of 5

1 734 ETIENNE, Caleb SO SOUTH LAKE

2 673 HAMILTON, Casey SO MATANZAS

3 1185 GRINNELL, Jackson SR WINDERMERE PREP

4 593 BERMUDEZ, Cecil SR MATANZAS

5 171 DANIEL, Jonathan JR LOWNDES

6 567 EDWARDS, Brian SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 885 MOORE, Xavier SO BELLEVIEW

8 85 ALEXANDER, Johnny JR LAKE WEIR

9 550 LESLIE, Nathan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 182 MCCRAY, Ted JR LOWNDES

Flight 3 of 5

1 47 SHEPP, mason SO WEST PORT

2 1212 PAN, Peter SO WINDERMERE PREP

3 361 KUEHLER, Benjamin SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

4 905 HOOP, Hunter JR BELLEVIEW

5 1154 WILLIAMS, Elijah SO FOREST

6 1020 CARTER, Corben JR LAKE MARY PREP

7 125 SIMPKINS, Diamande SR LAKE WEIR

8 792 HARRIS, Lamar SO LEESBURG

9 427 BROCK , Caleb SO VILLAGES

10 109 GREEN, Alec JR LAKE WEIR

Flight 4 of 5

1 1077 FOWLER, Anthony SO ATLANTIC (PO)

2 1040 WILLIAMS, Perry SO ATLANTIC (PO)

3 1130 GARNER, Lucas SO FOREST

4 1033 PONTES-REIS, Lucas SR LAKE MARY PREP

5 469 MARVIN, Michael SO VILLAGES

6 795 VALENTINO, Connor FR LEESBURG

7 908 MCFARLANE, Jonatha SR BELLEVIEW

8 621 RIGBY, Richard SO MATANZAS

9 371 TARPKINS, BJ JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

10 429 WILSON, Harrison SO VILLAGES

Flight 5 of 5

1 851 JOHNSON, Caleb SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 861 FELIX, Christopher SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 506 BURTON, Christian JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 1115 ROWE, Nick SR FOREST

5 830 MIMS, Tanner SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 1082 JACKSON, Jared SO ATLANTIC (PO)

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 603 TORRES, Xavier FR MATANZAS

8 396 TEETSEL, Griffin FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

9 1080 PETERSON, Markese SO ATLANTIC (PO)

10 688 HUBERT, James SO SOUTH LAKE

#33 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 5

1 620 KRENZ, Mason SR MATANZAS

2 734 ETIENNE, Caleb SO SOUTH LAKE

3 204 LANE, Devonn JR LOWNDES

4 182 MCCRAY, Ted JR LOWNDES

5 835 KWATKOSKY, Samuel SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 185 WILLIAMS, Jacarri JR LOWNDES

7 171 DANIEL, Jonathan JR LOWNDES

8 320 AURELUS, Tharven SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

9 550 LESLIE, Nathan SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 942 BOSTIC, CALVIN JR NORTH MARION

Flight 2 of 5

1 427 BROCK , Caleb SO VILLAGES

2 628 MORIN, Nicholas SO MATANZAS

3 905 HOOP, Hunter JR BELLEVIEW

4 943 PULLINGS, Kaleb JR NORTH MARION

5 885 MOORE, Xavier SO BELLEVIEW

6 400 PARKER, Samuel 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 453 SAUNDERS, Gavin FR VILLAGES

8 976 SCHMAL, Matthew SR WESTMINSTER

9 567 EDWARDS, Brian SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 548 JONES, Andre JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

Flight 3 of 5

1 1130 GARNER, Lucas SO FOREST

2 125 SIMPKINS, Diamande SR LAKE WEIR

3 795 VALENTINO, Connor FR LEESBURG

4 109 GREEN, Alec JR LAKE WEIR

5 688 HUBERT, James SO SOUTH LAKE

6 886 NOWACZYK, Jaeden JR BELLEVIEW

7 645 EVANS, David JR MATANZAS

8 924 GALVAN, Evan JR NORTH MARION

9 483 JENKINS, Andrew JR VILLAGES

10 469 MARVIN, Michael SO VILLAGES

Flight 4 of 5

1 371 TARPKINS, BJ JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

2 1040 WILLIAMS, Perry SO ATLANTIC (PO)

3 103 CROUCH, Jerry SR LAKE WEIR

4 47 SHEPP, mason SO WEST PORT

5 78 FORBES, Myron SR LAKE WEIR

6 1077 FOWLER, Anthony SO ATLANTIC (PO)

THE BUFFALO INVITATIONAL
The Villages, FL
Villages

Saturday, March 30, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 3/28/2019 6:47 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

7 792 HARRIS, Lamar SO LEESBURG

8 1154 WILLIAMS, Elijah SO FOREST

9 607 PEASE, Adison SO MATANZAS

10 394 BOLTON, Dallas JR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

Flight 5 of 5

1 830 MIMS, Tanner SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 1115 ROWE, Nick SR FOREST

3 851 JOHNSON, Caleb SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

4 861 FELIX, Christopher SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

5 1080 PETERSON, Markese SO ATLANTIC (PO)

6 416 HYNES, Andrew SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

7 1082 JACKSON, Jared SO ATLANTIC (PO)

8 396 TEETSEL, Griffin FR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

9 363 SHIMKETS, Darien JR MONSIGNOR DONOV

10 287 DELA ROSA, Jose FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

11 1020 CARTER, Corben JR LAKE MARY PREP

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 397 HARDWAY, Roselyn 8 CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

2 844 MOORE, Skylar FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

3 314 TUFINO, Keilah FR RIDGE COMMUNITY

4 838 WILSON, Claire SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

5 598 PAUKOVA, Sofja JR MATANZAS

6 1096 HAYES, Amya JR MAYNARD JACKSON

7 494 PETERSEN, Emma Kat SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 1022 PALENZUELA, Alesia SR LAKE MARY PREP

9 313 LUSTER, Alexis JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

10 932 SINKLER, Emma FR NORTH MARION

11 152 SIRMANS, Navaeh SO LOWNDES

12 362 BHATIA, Omeka SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

13 1181 MIRANDA, Mirabella SO WINDERMERE PREP

14 355 JENNINGS, Asia FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

15 869 YOUNGQUIST, Kaya SR BELLEVIEW

16 1009 HARRALSON, Amelia FR WESTMINSTER

17 183 FULTON, Jordan JR LOWNDES

18 873 YOUNGQUIST, Teagan SO BELLEVIEW

19 665 WARREN, Dilynn JR MATANZAS

20 526 WILKERSON, Sierra JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

21 499 HOPE, Felicia SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

22 479 SYMONDS, Emma JR VILLAGES

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 903 SMITH, Kendrie FR BELLEVIEW

2 1106 MULFORD, Gabriele SO FOREST

3 368 MCCLURE, Allie SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

4 370 PICCOLO, Nichole FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

5 243 WALKER, Taylor SR LOWNDES

6 898 NOWACZYK, Paijah JR BELLEVIEW

7 1144 LEVY, Rebecca SO FOREST

8 130 ROBERTS, Linda SO LOWNDES

9 957 JONES, Lara SO WESTMINSTER

10 980 SMITH, Anna SR WESTMINSTER

11 153 ROSE, Nyla JR LOWNDES

#28 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 842 GRENIER, Robyn SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 999 THOMPSON, Anna SR WESTMINSTER

3 881 JONES, Sania JR BELLEVIEW

4 1094 TEASLEY, Shania SO MAYNARD JACKSON

5 487 SPROWLES, Madison SO VILLAGES

6 1053 JOSEPH, Shakeria FR ATLANTIC (PO)

7 1197 MARCH, Natasha SR WINDERMERE PREP

8 549 BELL, Brianna JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

9 930 HENDERSON, Ke'Aria SO NORTH MARION

10 883 BOSTICK, D'Janai SO BELLEVIEW

Flight 2 of 4

1 1200 RAMAKRISHNA, Suved FR WINDERMERE PREP

2 255 JORDAN-HAYES, Kyle SR LOWNDES

3 376 MOURY, Hannah SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 245 WILLIAMS, Alaysha FR LOWNDES

5 853 COFFEY, Kayla SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

6 965 MOORE, Morgan JR WESTMINSTER

7 864 SMITH, Christina SR TRINITY CATHOLIC

8 515 COUNCIL, Jaleen JR VANGUARD (OCALA)

9 385 WILLIAMS, Selah SO CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

10 144 JONES, Janiya SO LOWNDES

Flight 3 of 4

1 1028 DAWSON, Lauryn SR LAKE MARY PREP

2 732 HURST, Amaia JR SOUTH LAKE

3 1011 BARNES, Leilani SO LAKE MARY PREP

4 636 ENGBLOM, Elektra FR MATANZAS

5 327 PADILLA-GODOY, Yen SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 516 NESMITH, Laelani SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 313 LUSTER, Alexis JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

8 597 SINGLETON, Faith SR MATANZAS

9 74 GATES, Miyah FR LAKE WEIR
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

10 456 WIKOFF, Taylor SR VILLAGES

Flight 4 of 4

1 1026 PAPA, Gina FR LAKE MARY PREP

2 1169 WALKER, Jymea JR FOREST

3 844 MOORE, Skylar FR TRINITY CATHOLIC

4 454 JENSEN, Laura JR VILLAGES

5 20 TAPANES, samatha FR WEST PORT

6 370 PICCOLO, Nichole FR MONSIGNOR DONOV

7 1022 PALENZUELA, Alesia SR LAKE MARY PREP

8 994 JOHNSON, Katherine FR WESTMINSTER

9 473 FRYE, Abby FR VILLAGES

10 1072 GREEN, Aliriah SO ATLANTIC (PO)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 598 PAUKOVA, Sofja JR MATANZAS

2 956 ATMURI, Sreya SR WESTMINSTER

3 105 LEMOINE, Camile FR LAKE WEIR

4 965 MOORE, Morgan JR WESTMINSTER

5 255 JORDAN-HAYES, Kyle SR LOWNDES

6 575 PLAIR, Alajai SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 881 JONES, Sania JR BELLEVIEW

8 883 BOSTICK, D'Janai SO BELLEVIEW

9 999 THOMPSON, Anna SR WESTMINSTER

10 1090 BENTON-ANDREWS, JR MAYNARD JACKSON

Flight 2 of 2

1 582 HANKINSON, Grace FR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 516 NESMITH, Laelani SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

3 486 IRELAND, Margaret FR VILLAGES

4 468 IRELAND, Josephine SO VILLAGES

5 86 ROSARIO, Cassidy FR LAKE WEIR

6 69 VEGA, Kassandra FR LAKE WEIR

7 102 MCCOY, Toriana FR LAKE WEIR

8 487 SPROWLES, Madison SO VILLAGES

9 304 HAINES, Megan SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

10 144 JONES, Janiya SO LOWNDES

#32 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 142 ROBINSON, Madicyn JR LOWNDES

2 426 DAUDERIS, Isabel SO VILLAGES

3 511 RHEM, Robyn SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

4 234 KELLY-CARLTON, Dan SR LOWNDES

5 354 SWARS, Anna SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

6 525 BROWN, Tomevia SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

7 203 GRAHAM, Kiersten SO LOWNDES

#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

8 146 HART, Atiya SO LOWNDES

9 584 PRESTON, Shakira SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

10 1097 COLLIER, Kenyatta JR MAYNARD JACKSON

11 364 WALKER, Sydney SO MONSIGNOR DONOV

12 472 HERNANDEZ, Amy JR VILLAGES

13 1086 HILL, Bre-Yana SO MAYNARD JACKSON

Flight 2 of 4

1 1145 BISHOP, Ciera JR FOREST

2 671 KRAVANTKA, Aubrey JR MATANZAS

3 894 DUHANEY, Ariah SO BELLEVIEW

4 1103 ROUNDTREE, Key'ara JR FOREST

5 1 BOYD, briana SO WEST PORT

6 683 WILLIAMS, Zaire FR SOUTH LAKE

7 606 HOMEN, Gabriela SR MATANZAS

8 261 SIMPRIME, Nerlie SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

9 264 JACINTHE, Be'Asia SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

10 54  BRIGHAM, NYA SO WEST PORT

11 69 VEGA, Kassandra FR LAKE WEIR

12 808 CRAWFORD, Tori JR LEESBURG

13 1013 WILSON, Maddie SR LAKE MARY PREP

Flight 3 of 4

1 118 MORGAN, Gabrielle SR LAKE WEIR

2 812 HODGE, Jalen SR LEESBURG

3 918 PERRY, Chranecia FR NORTH MARION

4 951 KEATON, Chazity FR NORTH MARION

5 1002 WALSH, Finn FR WESTMINSTER

6 761 WILLIAMS, Journey FR SOUTH LAKE

7 9 BOSTICK, Darnesia SR WEST PORT

8 719 LARKIN, Karyn SR SOUTH LAKE

9 92 RICKETTS, Jalisa SR LAKE WEIR

10 1017 GASTON, Nicole SO LAKE MARY PREP

11 938 STAFFORD, Abigail SO NORTH MARION

12 887 PAYNE, Aurora SO BELLEVIEW

13 327 PADILLA-GODOY, Yen SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

Flight 4 of 4

1 952 CABLE, Taylor JR NORTH MARION

2 51 JERRY, janay SR WEST PORT

3 449 SORENSEN, Kiley FR VILLAGES

4 413 PEARSON, Sarah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 682 JAMES, Kora SO SOUTH LAKE

6 836 FIGUEROA, Stephanie SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

7 121 COATS, Oaisa FR LAKE WEIR

8 1141 DOLAN, Brenna FR FOREST

9 1131 VAN DYKE, Allison SO FOREST

10 1018 STEPHANS, Devan SR LAKE MARY PREP

11 272 LEGROS, Ledjia JR RIDGE COMMUNITY
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

12 1062 WILLIAMS, Kaliyn SO ATLANTIC (PO)

13 640 HUNT, Haiden SO MATANZAS

#34 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 5

1 525 BROWN, Tomevia SR VANGUARD (OCALA)

2 203 GRAHAM, Kiersten SO LOWNDES

3 1013 WILSON, Maddie SR LAKE MARY PREP

4 382 CAPORASO, Emma SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

5 261 SIMPRIME, Nerlie SR RIDGE COMMUNITY

6 1086 HILL, Bre-Yana SO MAYNARD JACKSON

7 426 DAUDERIS, Isabel SO VILLAGES

8 472 HERNANDEZ, Amy JR VILLAGES

9 448 TEETS , Alanis SO VILLAGES

10 142 ROBINSON, Madicyn JR LOWNDES

Flight 2 of 5

1 761 WILLIAMS, Journey FR SOUTH LAKE

2 671 KRAVANTKA, Aubrey JR MATANZAS

3 9 BOSTICK, Darnesia SR WEST PORT

4 146 HART, Atiya SO LOWNDES

5 354 SWARS, Anna SR MONSIGNOR DONOV

6 808 CRAWFORD, Tori JR LEESBURG

7 327 PADILLA-GODOY, Yen SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

8 364 WALKER, Sydney SO MONSIGNOR DONOV

9 264 JACINTHE, Be'Asia SO RIDGE COMMUNITY

10 1097 COLLIER, Kenyatta JR MAYNARD JACKSON

Flight 3 of 5

1 887 PAYNE, Aurora SO BELLEVIEW

2 801 VALENTIINO, Shelby SR LEESBURG

3 918 PERRY, Chranecia FR NORTH MARION

4 54  BRIGHAM, NYA SO WEST PORT

5 511 RHEM, Robyn SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

6 719 LARKIN, Karyn SR SOUTH LAKE

7 584 PRESTON, Shakira SO VANGUARD (OCALA)

8 1145 BISHOP, Ciera JR FOREST

9 1062 WILLIAMS, Kaliyn SO ATLANTIC (PO)

10 894 DUHANEY, Ariah SO BELLEVIEW

Flight 4 of 5

1 68 TAYLOR, Cheyenne JR LAKE WEIR

2 84 HOGAN, Alexis FR LAKE WEIR

3 1002 WALSH, Finn FR WESTMINSTER

4 812 HODGE, Jalen SR LEESBURG

5 51 JERRY, janay SR WEST PORT

6 683 WILLIAMS, Zaire FR SOUTH LAKE

7 1 BOYD, briana SO WEST PORT

8 280 RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, JR RIDGE COMMUNITY

#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Yr Team

9 682 JAMES, Kora SO SOUTH LAKE

10 606 HOMEN, Gabriela SR MATANZAS

Flight 5 of 5

1 836 FIGUEROA, Stephanie SO TRINITY CATHOLIC

2 253 WILLIAMS, Za'Kira JR LOWNDES

3 413 PEARSON, Sarah SR CIRCLE CHRISTIAN

4 115 GREEN, Kiera SR LAKE WEIR

5 1141 DOLAN, Brenna FR FOREST

6 938 STAFFORD, Abigail SO NORTH MARION

7 77 HESTER, Jahree FR LAKE WEIR

8 951 KEATON, Chazity FR NORTH MARION

9 1103 ROUNDTREE, Key'ara JR FOREST

10 1131 VAN DYKE, Allison SO FOREST
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